® MPW INSTALLATION & SERVICE FEES

ELECTRIC, WATER AND COMMUNICATIONS

Reconnection Fee (for any utility service)
Standard Fee (Monday-Friday before 3:30 pm)

$30.00

After Hours Fee (After 3:30 pm, including late night, holidays and weekends)

Late Payment Penalty

$100.00

MPW allows customers one late payment each year without penalty. We assess a penalty of 1.5% on the total
balance for additional late payments in the same year.

Insufficient Funds Fee

Posting Fee

ELECTRIC

Damaged Electric Meter
A charge will be assessed for damaged meters based on the current ca/cu/ated cost.

WATER

Frozen Water Meter
A charge will be assessed for frozen meters based on the current calculated cost.

COMMUNICATIONS

Standard Basic Installation (up to 4TV, 1 Internet, 1 Phone outlets)

$30.00/per

$20.00/per

Relocate/Add Outlet Installation ....

Custom Outlet Installation (requiring a wall fish)
Drop/Bury Installation
Drop/Bury Replacement Due to Damage

General Service Rate (1 hour minimum)

$40.00

$25.00/outlet
$50.00/outlet
.$50.00

$300.00

$25.00/hr.

Equipment Delivery or Collection Rate (1 hour minimum)

EZ Hold

$25.00/hr.

$5.00/mo.

Unreturned/Damaged Gateway (ONT)
CAT6 Ethernet Cable
WiFi@Home Initial Installation (up to 5 devices)
Unreturned/Damaged Router

Fixed Wireless Unreturned/Damaged Radio

$245.00

$.10/ft.

Unreturned/Damaged Power Cord

Unreturned Remote Control

.$9.95

$225.00

$500.00

$15.00/ea.

Unreturned Standard Set-top Box .

Unreturned Premium Set-top Box .

$10.00/ea.

$170.00/ea.

$265.00/ea.



